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Slovakia Swimming Cup
Šamorín, 25. - 27.10.2024

Event 13 Men, 1500m Freestyle Open
25.10.2024 - 18:55 Results
Meeting record 14:55.59 Nagy Richard SVK Šamorín 03.11.2017
Rekord SR sen. 14:35.50 Nagy Richard JTBA Dauha (QAT) 07.12.2014

Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time RT Pts

1. Rjasko Stepan 06 Zralok Nova Paka 15:53.94 +0,69 699
50m: 28.03 28.03 450m: 4:42.81 31.95 850m: 8:59.65 31.96 1250m: 13:16.61 32.90

100m: 58.98 30.95 500m: 5:14.96 32.15 900m: 9:31.59 31.94 1300m: 13:49.34 32.73
150m: 1:30.43 31.45 550m: 5:46.73 31.77 950m: 10:03.82 32.23 1350m: 14:21.80 32.46
200m: 2:02.48 32.05 600m: 6:18.78 32.05 1000m: 10:35.48 31.66 1400m: 14:54.19 32.39
250m: 2:34.20 31.72 650m: 6:50.75 31.97 1050m: 11:07.25 31.77 1450m: 15:24.77 30.58
300m: 3:06.43 32.23 700m: 7:22.79 32.04 1100m: 11:40.24 32.99 1500m: 15:53.94 29.17
350m: 3:38.56 32.13 750m: 7:54.96 32.17 1150m: 12:11.84 31.60
400m: 4:10.86 32.30 800m: 8:27.69 32.73 1200m: 12:43.71 31.87

2. Bouzek Pavel 06 Slavia VS Plzen 16:00.57 685 + 6.63
50m: 27.90 27.90 450m: 4:42.79 32.51 850m: 9:00.39 32.18 1250m: 13:19.45 32.19

100m: 59.16 31.26 500m: 5:15.03 32.24 900m: 9:32.94 32.55 1300m: 13:52.20 32.75
150m: 1:30.19 31.03 550m: 5:47.22 32.19 950m: 10:05.59 32.65 1350m: 14:24.50 32.30
200m: 2:02.29 32.10 600m: 6:19.42 32.20 1000m: 10:37.92 32.33 1400m: 14:56.97 32.47
250m: 2:34.01 31.72 650m: 6:51.81 32.39 1050m: 11:09.95 32.03 1450m: 15:29.61 32.64
300m: 3:06.09 32.08 700m: 7:23.86 32.05 1100m: 11:42.15 32.20 1500m: 16:00.57 30.96
350m: 3:38.17 32.08 750m: 7:55.92 32.06 1150m: 12:14.91 32.76
400m: 4:10.28 32.11 800m: 8:28.21 32.29 1200m: 12:47.26 32.35

3. Pavelka Tomas 07 PK Azeta 16:08.14 +0,81 669 + 14.20
50m: 28.81 28.81 450m: 4:42.60 31.93 850m: 8:59.31 32.34 1250m: 13:22.45 33.64

100m: 59.66 30.85 500m: 5:14.48 31.88 900m: 9:31.36 32.05 1300m: 13:55.78 33.33
150m: 1:31.20 31.54 550m: 5:46.18 31.70 950m: 10:03.82 32.46 1350m: 14:29.34 33.56
200m: 2:02.88 31.68 600m: 6:18.11 31.93 1000m: 10:36.49 32.67 1400m: 15:02.91 33.57
250m: 2:34.65 31.77 650m: 6:50.22 32.11 1050m: 11:09.19 32.70 1450m: 15:36.12 33.21
300m: 3:06.48 31.83 700m: 7:22.28 32.06 1100m: 11:42.32 33.13 1500m: 16:08.14 32.02
350m: 3:38.30 31.82 750m: 7:54.61 32.33 1150m: 12:15.57 33.25
400m: 4:10.67 32.37 800m: 8:26.97 32.36 1200m: 12:48.81 33.24

4. Pilat Jan 07 Slavia VS Plzen 16:20.54 +0,73 644 + 26.60
50m: 29.03 29.03 450m: 4:44.72 32.69 850m: 9:08.59 33.08 1250m: 13:33.62 33.34

100m: 1:00.13 31.10 500m: 5:17.16 32.44 900m: 9:41.64 33.05 1300m: 14:07.13 33.51
150m: 1:31.48 31.35 550m: 5:49.85 32.69 950m: 10:14.62 32.98 1350m: 14:40.55 33.42
200m: 2:03.64 32.16 600m: 6:22.51 32.66 1000m: 10:47.69 33.07 1400m: 15:14.30 33.75
250m: 2:35.42 31.78 650m: 6:55.54 33.03 1050m: 11:20.78 33.09 1450m: 15:48.15 33.85
300m: 3:07.48 32.06 700m: 7:28.87 33.33 1100m: 11:53.98 33.20 1500m: 16:20.54 32.39
350m: 3:39.73 32.25 750m: 8:02.06 33.19 1150m: 12:27.05 33.07
400m: 4:12.03 32.30 800m: 8:35.51 33.45 1200m: 13:00.28 33.23

5. Synek Matous 08 Slavia VS Plzen 16:34.98 +0,76 616 + 41.04
50m: 28.78 28.78 450m: 4:43.06 32.01 850m: 9:11.82 33.50 1250m: 13:45.15 34.77

100m: 59.76 30.98 500m: 5:15.81 32.75 900m: 9:45.45 33.63 1300m: 14:19.29 34.14
150m: 1:31.36 31.60 550m: 5:48.65 32.84 950m: 10:19.13 33.68 1350m: 14:53.04 33.75
200m: 2:02.98 31.62 600m: 6:22.22 33.57 1000m: 10:53.46 34.33 1400m: 15:28.61 35.57
250m: 2:34.68 31.70 650m: 6:56.12 33.90 1050m: 11:27.60 34.14 1450m: 16:02.67 34.06
300m: 3:06.75 32.07 700m: 7:29.64 33.52 1100m: 12:00.97 33.37 1500m: 16:34.98 32.31
350m: 3:38.87 32.12 750m: 8:04.33 34.69 1150m: 12:35.63 34.66
400m: 4:11.05 32.18 800m: 8:38.32 33.99 1200m: 13:10.38 34.75

6. Rak Adam 07 Kometa Brno 16:43.29 +0,68 601 + 49.35
50m: 29.35 29.35 450m: 4:55.10 34.11 850m: 9:26.71 34.03 1250m: 13:56.95 33.49

100m: 1:01.07 31.72 500m: 5:29.00 33.90 900m: 10:00.80 34.09 1300m: 14:30.49 33.54
150m: 1:33.56 32.49 550m: 6:02.93 33.93 950m: 10:34.72 33.92 1350m: 15:04.03 33.54
200m: 2:06.50 32.94 600m: 6:36.90 33.97 1000m: 11:08.64 33.92 1400m: 15:37.72 33.69
250m: 2:39.83 33.33 650m: 7:10.90 34.00 1050m: 11:42.54 33.90 1450m: 16:10.91 33.19
300m: 3:13.58 33.75 700m: 7:45.09 34.19 1100m: 12:16.28 33.74 1500m: 16:43.29 32.38
350m: 3:47.13 33.55 750m: 8:18.85 33.76 1150m: 12:49.87 33.59
400m: 4:20.99 33.86 800m: 8:52.68 33.83 1200m: 13:23.46 33.59
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Slovakia Swimming Cup
Šamorín, 25. - 27.10.2024

Event 13, Men, 1500m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time RT Pts

7. Stancek Mario 07 Kupele Piestany 16:46.96 +0,75 594 + 53.02
50m: 28.96 28.96 450m: 4:53.00 33.84 850m: 9:25.05 34.02 1250m: 13:59.96 33.67

100m: 1:00.63 31.67 500m: 5:26.75 33.75 900m: 9:59.20 34.15 1300m: 14:33.53 33.57
150m: 1:33.11 32.48 550m: 6:01.21 34.46 950m: 10:33.38 34.18 1350m: 15:07.67 34.14
200m: 2:05.91 32.80 600m: 6:34.89 33.68 1000m: 11:07.62 34.24 1400m: 15:41.60 33.93
250m: 2:38.90 32.99 650m: 7:08.93 34.04 1050m: 11:42.50 34.88 1450m: 16:15.25 33.65
300m: 3:12.10 33.20 700m: 7:43.18 34.25 1100m: 12:17.03 34.53 1500m: 16:46.96 31.71
350m: 3:45.66 33.56 750m: 8:17.30 34.12 1150m: 12:51.73 34.70
400m: 4:19.16 33.50 800m: 8:51.03 33.73 1200m: 13:26.29 34.56

8. Mazi Jamnik Arne 09 PK Triglav Kranj 16:57.35 +0,64 576 + 1:03.41
50m: 30.71 30.71 450m: 4:59.63 34.03 850m: 9:33.06 34.16 1250m: 14:07.35 34.15

100m: 1:03.70 32.99 500m: 5:34.19 34.56 900m: 10:07.23 34.17 1300m: 14:41.76 34.41
150m: 1:37.07 33.37 550m: 6:08.27 34.08 950m: 10:41.33 34.10 1350m: 15:16.11 34.35
200m: 2:10.45 33.38 600m: 6:42.49 34.22 1000m: 11:15.51 34.18 1400m: 15:50.15 34.04
250m: 2:43.86 33.41 650m: 7:16.43 33.94 1050m: 11:49.94 34.43 1450m: 16:24.49 34.34
300m: 3:17.60 33.74 700m: 7:50.71 34.28 1100m: 12:24.27 34.33 1500m: 16:57.35 32.86
350m: 3:51.42 33.82 750m: 8:24.72 34.01 1150m: 12:58.73 34.46
400m: 4:25.60 34.18 800m: 8:58.90 34.18 1200m: 13:33.20 34.47

9. Franek Adam 07 STU Trnava 17:05.27 +0,73 563 + 1:11.33
50m: 30.17 30.17 450m: 5:00.62 34.24 850m: 9:34.19 34.38 1250m: 14:11.61 35.16

100m: 1:03.34 33.17 500m: 5:34.69 34.07 900m: 10:08.75 34.56 1300m: 14:46.60 34.99
150m: 1:36.86 33.52 550m: 6:08.69 34.00 950m: 10:43.50 34.75 1350m: 15:21.41 34.81
200m: 2:10.56 33.70 600m: 6:42.87 34.18 1000m: 11:17.81 34.31 1400m: 15:56.94 35.53
250m: 2:44.45 33.89 650m: 7:16.88 34.01 1050m: 11:52.53 34.72 1450m: 16:31.94 35.00
300m: 3:18.43 33.98 700m: 7:51.16 34.28 1100m: 12:27.08 34.55 1500m: 17:05.27 33.33
350m: 3:52.31 33.88 750m: 8:25.37 34.21 1150m: 13:01.90 34.82
400m: 4:26.38 34.07 800m: 8:59.81 34.44 1200m: 13:36.45 34.55

10. Horvath Maros 89 ROYAL plavecky klub 17:06.45 +0,77 561 + 1:12.51
50m: 30.52 30.52 450m: 5:00.82 34.33 850m: 9:35.66 34.43 1250m: 14:12.39 34.61

100m: 1:04.30 33.78 500m: 5:34.81 33.99 900m: 10:10.50 34.84 1300m: 14:47.30 34.91
150m: 1:38.30 34.00 550m: 6:09.03 34.22 950m: 10:44.90 34.40 1350m: 15:22.16 34.86
200m: 2:11.83 33.53 600m: 6:43.51 34.48 1000m: 11:19.31 34.41 1400m: 15:57.52 35.36
250m: 2:45.60 33.77 650m: 7:17.74 34.23 1050m: 11:53.62 34.31 1450m: 16:33.09 35.57
300m: 3:19.46 33.86 700m: 7:52.18 34.44 1100m: 12:28.30 34.68 1500m: 17:06.45 33.36
350m: 3:53.05 33.59 750m: 8:26.63 34.45 1150m: 13:03.32 35.02
400m: 4:26.49 33.44 800m: 9:01.23 34.60 1200m: 13:37.78 34.46

11. Foldes Tobias 09 KP Aquacity Poprad 17:15.13 +0,90 547 + 1:21.19
50m: 29.73 29.73 450m: 5:06.34 35.34 850m: 9:46.13 34.54 1250m: 14:24.90 35.16

100m: 1:03.43 33.70 500m: 5:41.73 35.39 900m: 10:20.94 34.81 1300m: 14:59.17 34.27
150m: 1:37.45 34.02 550m: 6:16.98 35.25 950m: 10:56.61 35.67 1350m: 15:34.47 35.30
200m: 2:12.00 34.55 600m: 6:51.95 34.97 1000m: 11:30.88 34.27 1400m: 16:08.65 34.18
250m: 2:46.88 34.88 650m: 7:26.53 34.58 1050m: 12:05.20 34.32 1450m: 16:43.38 34.73
300m: 3:21.44 34.56 700m: 8:01.40 34.87 1100m: 12:39.89 34.69 1500m: 17:15.13 31.75
350m: 3:56.28 34.84 750m: 8:36.28 34.88 1150m: 13:15.06 35.17
400m: 4:31.00 34.72 800m: 9:11.59 35.31 1200m: 13:49.74 34.68

12. Hajko Martin 09 SPORT CLUB Senec 17:15.97 +0,65 546 + 1:22.03
50m: 29.26 29.26 450m: 4:59.18 34.39 850m: 9:36.22 35.14 1250m: 14:18.49 35.52

100m: 1:01.25 31.99 500m: 5:33.28 34.10 900m: 10:11.40 35.18 1300m: 14:54.17 35.68
150m: 1:34.44 33.19 550m: 6:07.60 34.32 950m: 10:46.79 35.39 1350m: 15:29.79 35.62
200m: 2:08.11 33.67 600m: 6:41.98 34.38 1000m: 11:22.11 35.32 1400m: 16:05.53 35.74
250m: 2:41.97 33.86 650m: 7:16.68 34.70 1050m: 11:57.24 35.13 1450m: 16:41.41 35.88
300m: 3:16.10 34.13 700m: 7:51.44 34.76 1100m: 12:32.52 35.28 1500m: 17:15.97 34.56
350m: 3:50.57 34.47 750m: 8:26.07 34.63 1150m: 13:07.71 35.19
400m: 4:24.79 34.22 800m: 9:01.08 35.01 1200m: 13:42.97 35.26

13. Gajdos Timur 09 Aquasport Levice 17:18.29 +0,75 542 + 1:24.35
50m: 30.40 30.40 450m: 5:04.78 34.76 850m: 9:43.96 34.92 1250m: 14:25.10 35.14

100m: 1:03.58 33.18 500m: 5:39.44 34.66 900m: 10:19.18 35.22 1300m: 15:00.10 35.00
150m: 1:37.69 34.11 550m: 6:14.17 34.73 950m: 10:54.37 35.19 1350m: 15:35.09 34.99
200m: 2:12.08 34.39 600m: 6:49.12 34.95 1000m: 11:29.17 34.80 1400m: 16:10.51 35.42
250m: 2:46.53 34.45 650m: 7:24.02 34.90 1050m: 12:04.28 35.11 1450m: 16:45.73 35.22
300m: 3:20.96 34.43 700m: 7:58.77 34.75 1100m: 12:39.53 35.25 1500m: 17:18.29 32.56
350m: 3:55.54 34.58 750m: 8:33.93 35.16 1150m: 13:14.70 35.17
400m: 4:30.02 34.48 800m: 9:09.04 35.11 1200m: 13:49.96 35.26



Splash Meet Manager, 11.80651 Registered to Slovenská plavecká federácia 27.10.2024 12:56 - Page 3

Slovakia Swimming Cup
Šamorín, 25. - 27.10.2024

Event 13, Men, 1500m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time RT Pts

14. Stetina Jakub 06 SK Motorlet Praha 17:28.91 526 + 1:34.97
50m: 29.58 29.58 450m: 5:06.04 35.24 850m: 9:50.09 35.58 1250m: 14:34.37 35.77

100m: 1:02.87 33.29 500m: 5:41.44 35.40 900m: 10:25.71 35.62 1300m: 15:09.35 34.98
150m: 1:36.97 34.10 550m: 6:16.98 35.54 950m: 11:01.49 35.78 1350m: 15:44.72 35.37
200m: 2:11.42 34.45 600m: 6:52.43 35.45 1000m: 11:37.30 35.81 1400m: 16:19.92 35.20
250m: 2:45.95 34.53 650m: 7:28.00 35.57 1050m: 12:12.63 35.33 1450m: 16:55.19 35.27
300m: 3:20.84 34.89 700m: 8:03.62 35.62 1100m: 12:47.99 35.36 1500m: 17:28.91 33.72
350m: 3:55.66 34.82 750m: 8:38.90 35.28 1150m: 13:23.43 35.44
400m: 4:30.80 35.14 800m: 9:14.51 35.61 1200m: 13:58.60 35.17

15. Camaj Jan 10 PK Banska Stiavnica 17:34.55 +0,87 517 + 1:40.61
50m: 30.52 30.52 450m: 5:10.21 35.58 850m: 9:56.69 35.99 1250m: 14:42.16 35.38

100m: 1:04.43 33.91 500m: 5:46.14 35.93 900m: 10:32.37 35.68 1300m: 15:17.72 35.56
150m: 1:39.11 34.68 550m: 6:21.56 35.42 950m: 11:08.33 35.96 1350m: 15:53.08 35.36
200m: 2:13.43 34.32 600m: 6:57.90 36.34 1000m: 11:43.91 35.58 1400m: 16:28.18 35.10
250m: 2:47.98 34.55 650m: 7:33.61 35.71 1050m: 12:20.26 36.35 1450m: 17:03.43 35.25
300m: 3:23.43 35.45 700m: 8:09.70 36.09 1100m: 12:55.28 35.02 1500m: 17:34.55 31.12
350m: 3:59.12 35.69 750m: 8:44.61 34.91 1150m: 13:31.52 36.24
400m: 4:34.63 35.51 800m: 9:20.70 36.09 1200m: 14:06.78 35.26

16. Gocaltovsky Daniel 09 PK Martin 17:35.40 +0,71 516 + 1:41.46
50m: 29.10 29.10 450m: 5:09.56 36.09 850m: 9:58.38 36.32 1250m: 14:42.76 34.71

100m: 1:02.33 33.23 500m: 5:45.97 36.41 900m: 10:34.68 36.30 1300m: 15:17.72 34.96
150m: 1:36.75 34.42 550m: 6:21.89 35.92 950m: 11:10.57 35.89 1350m: 15:52.85 35.13
200m: 2:11.81 35.06 600m: 6:57.91 36.02 1000m: 11:46.08 35.51 1400m: 16:28.69 35.84
250m: 2:46.74 34.93 650m: 7:33.59 35.68 1050m: 12:22.12 36.04 1450m: 17:03.88 35.19
300m: 3:22.03 35.29 700m: 8:09.54 35.95 1100m: 12:58.42 36.30 1500m: 17:35.40 31.52
350m: 3:57.58 35.55 750m: 8:45.98 36.44 1150m: 13:33.23 34.81
400m: 4:33.47 35.89 800m: 9:22.06 36.08 1200m: 14:08.05 34.82

17. Ujhelyi Filip 08 SKP Kosice 18:12.39 +0,88 465 + 2:18.45
50m: 30.14 30.14 450m: 5:12.19 36.56 850m: 10:09.23 37.70 1250m: 15:08.99 37.22

100m: 1:03.19 33.05 500m: 5:48.92 36.73 900m: 10:46.83 37.60 1300m: 15:46.86 37.87
150m: 1:37.44 34.25 550m: 6:25.65 36.73 950m: 11:24.19 37.36 1350m: 16:24.46 37.60
200m: 2:12.63 35.19 600m: 7:02.56 36.91 1000m: 12:01.75 37.56 1400m: 17:01.85 37.39
250m: 2:47.52 34.89 650m: 7:39.51 36.95 1050m: 12:39.27 37.52 1450m: 17:37.77 35.92
300m: 3:23.01 35.49 700m: 8:16.82 37.31 1100m: 13:16.65 37.38 1500m: 18:12.39 34.62
350m: 3:59.09 36.08 750m: 8:54.36 37.54 1150m: 13:53.96 37.31
400m: 4:35.63 36.54 800m: 9:31.53 37.17 1200m: 14:31.77 37.81

18. Hornak Sebastian 10 Kupele Piestany 18:35.49 +0,67 437 + 2:41.55
50m: 30.32 30.32 450m: 5:22.33 37.41 850m: 10:26.64 38.07 1250m: 15:31.19 37.77

100m: 1:04.51 34.19 500m: 6:00.03 37.70 900m: 11:04.43 37.79 1300m: 16:08.77 37.58
150m: 1:39.82 35.31 550m: 6:38.05 38.02 950m: 11:42.66 38.23 1350m: 16:46.35 37.58
200m: 2:16.59 36.77 600m: 7:15.95 37.90 1000m: 12:20.82 38.16 1400m: 17:23.25 36.90
250m: 2:53.70 37.11 650m: 7:53.91 37.96 1050m: 12:59.19 38.37 1450m: 18:00.07 36.82
300m: 3:30.67 36.97 700m: 8:32.10 38.19 1100m: 13:37.14 37.95 1500m: 18:35.49 35.42
350m: 4:07.81 37.14 750m: 9:10.36 38.26 1150m: 14:15.39 38.25
400m: 4:44.92 37.11 800m: 9:48.57 38.21 1200m: 14:53.42 38.03

19. Polak Filip 09 PK Zahorak Senica 18:45.24 +0,82 426 + 2:51.30
50m: 29.80 29.80 450m: 5:20.72 38.29 850m: 10:28.32 38.95 1250m: 15:36.34 38.78

100m: 1:03.46 33.66 500m: 5:59.33 38.61 900m: 11:07.47 39.15 1300m: 16:15.62 39.28
150m: 1:38.14 34.68 550m: 6:37.08 37.75 950m: 11:45.46 37.99 1350m: 16:53.91 38.29
200m: 2:13.78 35.64 600m: 7:15.31 38.23 1000m: 12:23.85 38.39 1400m: 17:32.02 38.11
250m: 2:50.08 36.30 650m: 7:54.27 38.96 1050m: 13:02.31 38.46 1450m: 18:09.37 37.35
300m: 3:27.04 36.96 700m: 8:32.69 38.42 1100m: 13:40.91 38.60 1500m: 18:45.24 35.87
350m: 4:04.66 37.62 750m: 9:11.17 38.48 1150m: 14:19.52 38.61
400m: 4:42.43 37.77 800m: 9:49.37 38.20 1200m: 14:57.56 38.04

20. Karageorgiev Nicolas 09 XBS swimming 18:54.71 +0,75 415 + 3:00.77
50m: 32.20 32.20 450m: 5:32.98 38.33 850m: 10:37.15 37.40 1250m: 15:45.35 37.90

100m: 1:07.80 35.60 500m: 6:11.48 38.50 900m: 11:15.73 38.58 1300m: 16:24.50 39.15
150m: 1:44.64 36.84 550m: 6:49.49 38.01 950m: 11:54.06 38.33 1350m: 17:02.40 37.90
200m: 2:22.31 37.67 600m: 7:27.73 38.24 1000m: 12:32.80 38.74 1400m: 17:40.77 38.37
250m: 3:00.22 37.91 650m: 8:05.51 37.78 1050m: 13:11.34 38.54 1450m: 18:17.84 37.07
300m: 3:37.94 37.72 700m: 8:43.51 38.00 1100m: 13:50.07 38.73 1500m: 18:54.71 36.87
350m: 4:16.29 38.35 750m: 9:21.58 38.07 1150m: 14:29.06 38.99
400m: 4:54.65 38.36 800m: 9:59.75 38.17 1200m: 15:07.45 38.39



Splash Meet Manager, 11.80651 Registered to Slovenská plavecká federácia 27.10.2024 12:56 - Page 4

Slovakia Swimming Cup
Šamorín, 25. - 27.10.2024

Event 13, Men, 1500m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time RT Pts

21. Serecun Jakub 08 PK Presov 19:00.39 409 + 3:06.45
50m: 31.07 31.07 450m: 5:28.71 38.94 850m: 10:38.88 38.75 1250m: 15:50.62 38.77

100m: 1:05.46 34.39 500m: 6:07.52 38.81 900m: 11:17.51 38.63 1300m: 16:29.82 39.20
150m: 1:41.14 35.68 550m: 6:45.88 38.36 950m: 11:56.27 38.76 1350m: 17:09.30 39.48
200m: 2:17.93 36.79 600m: 7:25.48 39.60 1000m: 12:35.07 38.80 1400m: 17:48.16 38.86
250m: 2:55.72 37.79 650m: 8:03.79 38.31 1050m: 13:14.51 39.44 1450m: 18:26.84 38.68
300m: 3:33.39 37.67 700m: 8:42.62 38.83 1100m: 13:52.98 38.47 1500m: 19:00.39 33.55
350m: 4:11.33 37.94 750m: 9:21.59 38.97 1150m: 14:32.33 39.35
400m: 4:49.77 38.44 800m: 10:00.13 38.54 1200m: 15:11.85 39.52


